Genovese Pizzeria Menu

https://menuweb.menu
20 Central Ct, Valley Stream, United States
+15168256605 - https:/lwww.genovesepizzeria.com/?utm_source=gbp

The restaurant from Valley Stream offers 223 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$15.5. Genovese Pizzeria, nestled in Valley Stream, NY, is a popular Italian eatery renowned for its delicious
offerings and consistently impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Diners rave about the exceptional food and

inviting atmosphere. Open today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, Genovese Pizzeria is perfect for both intimate
dinners for two and lively group celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (516) 825-6605 to secure your table.
Prefer dining at home? Enjoy the convenience of ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. And for a delightful
beverage, coffee is also available. If you're in the mood for more Italian inspiration, consider exploring nearby
spots like Gyro Spot and Wow Halal Food. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish; don't forget to leave a
review!.
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Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Antipasti

STRACCIATELLA SOUP

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches

SHRIMP HERO

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES SIDE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Pesce
SHRIMP OREGANATA ENTREE

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main Course

EGGPLANT ROLLENTINI

Hot Wings

BUFFALO WINGS 6 PIECES

Kid's Menu

RICE BALLS CHEESE

$7.5

$9.8

$14.7

$5.5

$20.2

$23.6

$2.7

$21.3

$10.7

$4.1

Specialita

GARLIC KNOTS 6 PIECES $2.7

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $22.5

Baked Dishes

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN WITH

EGGPLANT PASTA $19.0
Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $15.6

Juice

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE 20 OZ. $2.7

Contorni (Side Dishes)

BROCCOLI RABE SIDE $13.3
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $20.2
Specialty Sandwiches
MEATBALL HERO $11.3

Italian Dinners
BAKED ZITI PASTA $15.6

Popular Items

TORTELLINI ALFREDO PASTA $19.0
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Featured Drinks
SODA 2 LITER $4.8

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Family Special

FAMILY SPECIAL SPECIAL $34.5
Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $19.0

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Seafood Entrees

FLOUNDER OREGANATA ENTREE $23.6

Pollo / Chicken

CHICKEN CHRISTINA $22.5

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Makimono Rolls
CHICKEN ROLL ROLL $10.1

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $5.2
Shrimp & Seafood
SHRIMP SCAMPI ENTREE $23.6

Sides & Stuff

HOUSE SALAD SMALL $7.8

Hero

VEAL CUTLET PEPPERS

PARMIGIANA HERO $14.7

Starters, Salads & Light
Dishes

SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR TWO $35.1

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $22.5

Burger Additions

BEEF PATTY $3.5

Domino&#39;S Pastas

PASTA PRIMAVERA PASTA $17.9

Drinks, Soda, Beverages

VITAMIN WATER REFRESH

TROPICAL MANGO $3.5

Chicken, Veal &Amp;Amp;
Seafood

CHICKEN ISABELLA $27.1

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

POWERADE RED $3.2
POWERADE BLUE $3.2

Main Courses

VEAL SORRENTINO $27.1
LASAGNA

Ravioli &Amp; Tortellini
RAVIOLI SANTA FE PASTA $19.0
BAKED PENNE ALLA GENOVESE

PASTA $16.7
Seafood

SHRIMP SALVATORE ENTREE $24.8
CALAMARI

MUSSELS MARINARA ENTREE $20.2
Drinks

LEMONADE PINK LEMONADE $2.7
VITAMIN WATER POWER C $3.5
DRAGON FRUIT

VITAMIN WATER XXX A(;Ai $3.5
BLUEBERRY

Chicken

CHICKEN CACCIATORE $22.5
CHICKEN FRANCESE $23.6
CHICKEN OREGANATA $22.5
Kids Menu

KID'S SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $10.3
KIDS

KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS KIDS $10.3

KID'S BAKED ZITI KIDS $10.3
Heros

POTATO EGG PARMIGIANA HERO $13.0
PEPPER EGG HERO $11.8

PEPPER EGG PARMIGIANA HERO $13.0

Uncategorized

VEAL HERO $13.6
CHEESE RAVIOLI PASTA $15.6
SAUSAGE PEPPERS HERO $12.1
Side Orders

BROCCOLI IN GARLIC OIL SIDE $9.2
SPINACH IN GARLIC OIL SIDE $9.2
SIDE OF MEATBALLS 2 PIECES $9.2
SIDE OF SAUSAGE 2 PIECES $9.2
Dessert

CHEESECAKE $8.0
TIRAMISU $8.0
TARTUFO $8.0
CANNOLI MINI $2.1

Vegan Pizza

VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA PERSONAL
10

VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA LARGE 18" $25.3

VEGAN VEGGIE PIZZA PERSONAL
10

VEGAN VEGGIE PIZZA LARGE 18" $35.6

$14.4

$19.0
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These Types Of Dishes Ingredients Used
Are Being Served SAUSAGE
: PIZZA SPINACH
MEAT GARLIC
SALAD MOZZARELLA
PESTO
SHRIMP
Entrées
BAKED CLAMS $13.8 Soups
HOT ANTIPASTO $16.1 TORTELLINI IN BRODO SOUP $7.5
ZUCCHINI STICKS $9.8 PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP $8.4
GARLIC BREAD $4.1 LENTIL SOUP $7.5
RED MUSSELS $14.9 SHRIMP BISQUE SOUP $9.2
ZEPPOLES 4 PIECES $3.2 CHICKEN SOUP $7.5
CAESAR SALAD SMALL $9.0
Starters CAESAR SALAD LARGE $11.5
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI $22.5
LEMON CHICKEN BROCCOLI $23.6 Salads
VEAL CUTLET PEPPERS $22.5 | (s:ﬁ.k'f I:'\NTIPASTO $11.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA ENTREE $23.6 - )
1 COLD ANTIPASTO
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO ENTREE  $23.6 “gy LARGE $14.9
SHRIMP FRANCESE ENTREE $25.9 WHITE MUSSELS $14.9
HOUSE SALAD LARGE $10.1
Heroes GREEK SALAD SMALL $10.1
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO $13.3 GREEK SALAD LARGE $12.7
EGGPLANT HERO $12.4 CALAMARI SALAD SMALL $14.4
CHICKEN HERO $12.4 CALAMARI SALAD LARGE $16.7
POTATO EGG HERO $11.8
SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA ¢, Hot Heroes
HERO
SALAMI PROVOLONE HERO $12.7 2#"5%,\{ SEE(E)SE $13.6
= MEATBALL $12.4

PARMIGIANA HERO
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SAUSAGE HERO

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HERO
VEAL PARMIGIANA HERO
VEAL CUTLET PEPPERS HERO
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HERO
GRILLED CHICKEN HERO

Rolls, Calzone &Amp;
Pinwheels

SAUSAGE ROLL ROLL

EGGPLANT ROLL ROLL
BROCCOLI ROLL ROLL

SPINACH ROLL ROLL

BUFFALO PINWHEELS PINWHEEL
PEPPERONI PINWHEEL PINWHEEL
PEPPERONI BITES 5 PIECES
CHEESE CALZONE CALZONE
SPINACH STROMBOLI STROMBOLI

Beverages

SODA 20 OZ.
DASANI WATER 20 OZ.
JUICE APPLE

JUICE CRANBERRY APPLE
RASPBERRY

ICED TEA ARIZONA LEMON
ICED TEA ARIZONA GREEN TEA
ICED TEA ARIZONA FRUIT PUNCH

ICED TEA ARIZONA ARNOLD
PALMER

ICED TEA PEAK GOLD ICED TEA
ICED TEA COLD BREW PEACH

$12.1
$13.6
$13.6
$14.7
$13.6
$15.9
$13.6

$10.1
$10.7
$10.7
$10.7
$4.4
$4.4
$2.7
$10.1
$5.3

$2.7
$2.7
$3.2

$3.2

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$2.7

$3.2
$3.2

Pizza By The Slice

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA SLICE SLICE
SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE SLICE
GRANDMA SLICE SLICE

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE SLICE
CHICKEN PARMESAN SLICE SLICE
MARGHERITA SLICE SLICE
CHICKEN BROCCOLI SLICE SLICE
MEAT SUPREME SLICE SLICE
ISABELLA SLICE SLICE

SALAD SLICE SLICE

Pasta

PASTA WITH TOMATO
SAUCE PASTA

PASTA WITH MEAT
SAUCE PASTA

PASTA ALFREDO PASTA

PASTA WITH MEATBALL PASTA
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE PASTA
BAKED RAVIOLI PASTA

CHEESE TORTELLINI PASTA
BAKED MANICOTTI PASTA
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS PASTA
LASAGNA PASTA

BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALLS
PASTA

BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE
PASTA

LOBSTER RAVIOLI PASTA

Pizza

NEAPOLITAN REGULAR CHEESE
PIZZA LARGE 18"

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$5.9

$13.3

$16.7

$17.9
$16.7
$16.7
$16.7
$15.6
$16.7
$16.7
$16.7

$19.0

$19.0

$23.0

$22.9
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SICILIAN PIZZA
SQUARE 16"

SUPREME
NEAPOLITAN PIZZA
LARGE 18"

SICILIAN SUPREME PIZZA LARGE
16”

MINI PIZZA PERSONAL 10”

MINI PI1ZZA WITH FRESH
MOZZARELLA PERSONAL 10”

GRANDMA PIZZA PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA LARGE
18"

WHITE PIZZA LARGE 18"

CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA LARGE
18"

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
LARGE 18"

MARGHERITA PIZZA LARGE 18"
FRESH MOZZARELLA

Gourmet Pizza

OREGANTA PIZZA LARGE 18
CHICKEN PARM PIZZA LARGE 18"
STUFFED SPINACH PIZZA PIZZA

STUFFED PEPPERONI PIZZA
PIZZA

STUFFED EGGPLANT PIZZA PIZZA
STUFFED SPECIAL PIZZA PIZZA
SALAD PIZZA LARGE 18"

VEGGIE PIZZA LARGE 18"

CHICKEN FRANCESE PIZZA
LARGE 18"

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PIZZA
LARGE 18"

MEAT SUPREME PIZZA LARGE 18"

$24.8

$30.9

$32.8
$11.3
$11.3
$25.9
$33.3
$28.7

$36.8

$34.5

$33.3
$14.4

$25.3
$33.3
$34.5

$34.5

$34.5
$34.5
$26.4
$34.5

$36.8

$34.5

$33.3

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA
LARGE 18"

ISABELLA PIZZA PIZZA
CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA 10"

CAULIFLOWER CRUST VEGGIE
PIZZA 10"

Pasta Dishes

PASTA ALLA VODKA PASTA

PASTA WITH PESTO SAUCE
PASTA

PASTA WITH GARLIC OIL PASTA

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE
PASTA

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI GARLIC
OIL PASTA

PASTA WITH SPINACH GARLIC OIL
PASTA

PASTA WITH RED BABY CLAMS
PASTA

PASTA WITH WHITE BABY CLAMS
PASTA

PASTA BOLGONESE PASTA

SHRIMP CASALINGA PASTA
PASTA

FILETTO DI POMODORO PASTA
PASTA

PASTA ALLA ANTONINO PASTA
PASTA ALLA DANIELLA PASTA
PASTA ALLA MARIANNE PASTA
PASTA REBIBBIA PASTA

PASTA FIORENTINA PASTA
FRUTTA DI MARE PASTA PASTA

CALAMARI MARINARA PASTA
PASTA

GNOCCHI ALLA NIKO PASTA
PASTA GIOVANNI PASTA

$34.5

$35.6
$14.9

$18.4

$17.9
$17.9
$13.3

$16.7

$16.7

$16.7

$21.3

$21.3
$17.9

$21.3

$17.9

$19.0
$19.0
$20.2
$21.3
$21.3
$24.8

$21.3

$19.0
$21.3
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PENNE PESTO SPECIAL PASTA $22.5 PASTA GIULIANA PASTA $21.3

Genovese Pizzeria

20 Central Ct, Valley Stream, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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