





https://menuweb.menu
20 Central Ct, Valley Stream, United States
+15168256605 - https://www.genovesepizzeria.com/?utm\_source=gbp









The restaurant from Valley Stream offers **223** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$15.5. Genovese Pizzeria, nestled in Valley Stream, NY, is a popular Italian eatery renowned for its delicious offerings and consistently impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Diners rave about the exceptional food and inviting atmosphere. Open today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, Genovese Pizzeria is perfect for both intimate dinners for two and lively group celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (516) 825-6605 to secure your table. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy the convenience of ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. And for a delightful beverage, coffee is also available. If you're in the mood for more Italian inspiration, consider exploring nearby spots like Gyro Spot and Wow Halal Food. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish; don't forget to leave a review!.

0	
	4
	9

Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Specialita GARLIC KNOTS 6 PIECES	\$2.7
Antipasti STRACCIATELLA SOUP	\$7.5	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Snacks		Italian	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.8	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.5
Sandwiches		Baked Dishes	
SHRIMP HERO	\$14.7	BAKED ZITI SICILIAN WITH EGGPLANT PASTA	\$19.0
Side Dishes		Seafood Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES SIDE	\$5.5		\$15.6
<b>Chicken Dishes</b>		Juice	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$20.2	MINUTE MAID LEMONADE 20 OZ.	\$2.7
Pesce		Oomtorni (Cida Diabaa)	
SHRIMP OREGANATA ENTREE	\$23.6	Contorni (Side Dishes)  BROCCOLI RABE SIDE	\$13.3
Soft Drinks		Baked	
LEMONADE	\$2.7		\$20.2
Main Course		On a sight, Conduciobas	
EGGPLANT ROLLENTINI	\$21.3	Specialty Sandwiches  MEATBALL HERO	\$11.3
Hot Wings			,
BUFFALO WINGS 6 PIECES	\$10.7	Italian Dinners	<b>¢1</b> E C
Kid's Menu		_	\$15.6
RICE BALLS CHEESE	\$4.1	Popular Items	
		TORTELLINI ALFREDO PASTA	\$19.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI ENTRÉE



Featured Drinks		Sides & Stuff	
SODA 2 LITER	\$4.8	HOUSE SALAD SMALL	\$7.8
Italian Specialties		Hero	
STROMBOLI		VEAL CUTLET PEPPERS PARMIGIANA HERO	\$14.7
Family Special		Ctortoro Colodo 9 Lia	h.
FAMILY SPECIAL SPECIAL	\$34.5	Starters, Salads & Lig Dishes	nι
Hot Heros (Lunch)		SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR TWO	\$35.1
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$19.0	Sides	
German Specialties		GARLIC KNOTS	
FRIKADELLE		Veal & Beef Dishes	
Seafood Entrees		VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$22.5
FLOUNDER OREGANATA ENTREE	\$23.6	Burger Additions	
Pollo / Chicken		BEEF PATTY	\$3.5
CHICKEN CHRISTINA	\$22.5	Domino'S Pasta	S
Cocktail		PASTA PRIMAVERA PASTA	\$17.9
MARGARITA		Drinks, Soda, Beverag	jes
Makimono Rolls		VITAMIN WATER REFRESH	\$3.5
CHICKEN ROLL ROLL	\$10.1	TROPICAL MANGO	
Side Orders & Appetiz	ers	Chicken, Veal & Amp; A Seafood	Amp;
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$5.2	CHICKEN ISABELLA	\$27.1
Shrimp & Seafood		Restaurant Category	

\$23.6

**Restaurant Category** 

**ITALIAN** 

**KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS KIDS** 

<b>Non Alcoholic Drinks</b>		KID'S BAKED ZITI KIDS	\$10.3
POWERADE RED	\$3.2		
POWERADE BLUE	\$3.2	Heros	
		POTATO EGG PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.0
Main Courses		PEPPER EGG HERO	\$11.8
VEAL SORRENTINO	\$27.1	PEPPER EGG PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.0
LASAGNA		l lo o oto o o oi-o d	
	•	Uncategorized	
Ravioli & Amp; Tortellii	ni	VEAL HERO	\$13.6
RAVIOLI SANTA FE PASTA	\$19.0	CHEESE RAVIOLI PASTA	\$15.6
BAKED PENNE ALLA GENOVESE PASTA	\$16.7	SAUSAGE PEPPERS HERO	\$12.1
		Side Orders	
Seafood		BROCCOLI IN GARLIC OIL SIDE	\$9.2
SHRIMP SALVATORE ENTREE	\$24.8	SPINACH IN GARLIC OIL SIDE	\$9.2
CALAMARI		SIDE OF MEATBALLS 2 PIECES	\$9.2
MUSSELS MARINARA ENTREE	\$20.2	SIDE OF SAUSAGE 2 PIECES	\$9.2
Drinks		Dessert	
LEMONADE PINK LEMONADE	\$2.7	CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
VITAMIN WATER POWER C DRAGON FRUIT	\$3.5	TIRAMISU	\$8.0
VITAMIN WATER XXX AÇAÍ		TARTUFO	\$8.0
BLUEBERRY	\$3.5	CANNOLI MINI	\$2.1
Chicken		Vegan Pizza	
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$22.5	VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA PERSONAL	\$14.4
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$23.6	10	<b>Ф14.4</b>
CHICKEN OREGANATA	\$22.5	VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA LARGE 18"	\$25.3
		VEGAN VEGGIE PIZZA PERSONAL 10	\$19.0
Kids Menu		VEGAN VEGGIE PIZZA LARGE 18"	\$35.6
KID'S SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS KIDS	\$10.3		

\$10.3



## These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**PIZZA MEAT SALAD** 

**SOUP** 

### **Ingredients Used SAUSAGE**

**SPINACH** 

**GARLIC** 

**MOZZARELLA** 

**PESTO** 

**SHRIMP** 

#### **Entrées**

**BAKED CLAMS** 

HOT ANTIPASTO	\$16.1
ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$9.8
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.1
RED MUSSELS	\$14.9
ZEPPOLES 4 PIECES	\$3.2
Starters	
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI	\$22.5
LEMON CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$23.6
VEAL CUTLET PEPPERS	\$22.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA ENTREE	\$23.6
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO ENTREE	\$23.6
SHRIMP FRANCESE ENTREE	\$25.9

#### **Heroes**

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.3
EGGPLANT HERO	\$12.4
CHICKEN HERO	\$12.4
POTATO EGG HERO	\$11.8
SAUSAGE PEPPERS PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.3
SALAMI PROVOLONE HERO	\$12.7

### Soups

\$13.8

TORTELLINI IN BRODO SOUP	\$7.5
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$8.4
LENTIL SOUP	\$7.5
SHRIMP BISQUE SOUP	\$9.2
CHICKEN SOUP	\$7.5
CAESAR SALAD SMALL	\$9.0
CAESAR SALAD LARGE	\$11.5

### Salads

	COLD ANTIPASTO SMALL	\$11.5
	COLD ANTIPASTO LARGE	\$14.9
WHITE MUS	SSELS	\$14.9
HOUSE SAI	LAD LARGE	\$10.1
GREEK SAI	LAD SMALL	\$10.1
GREEK SAI	LAD LARGE	\$12.7
CALAMARI	SALAD SMALL	\$14.4
CALAMARI	SALAD LARGE	\$16.7

#### **Hot Heroes**



		Dizza Dy Tha Clica	
SAUSAGE HERO	\$12.1	Pizza By The Slice	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.6	NEAPOLITAN PIZZA SLICE SLICE	\$3.8
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.6	SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE SLICE	\$3.8
VEAL PARMIGIANA HERO	\$14.7	GRANDMA SLICE SLICE	\$3.8
VEAL CUTLET PEPPERS HERO	\$13.6	BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE SLICE	\$5.9
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA HERO	\$15.9	CHICKEN PARMESAN SLICE SLICE	\$5.9
GRILLED CHICKEN HERO	\$13.6	MARGHERITA SLICE SLICE	\$5.9
		CHICKEN BROCCOLI SLICE SLICE	\$5.9
Rolls, Calzone & Amp;		MEAT SUPREME SLICE SLICE	\$5.9
Pinwheels		ISABELLA SLICE SLICE	\$5.9
SAUSAGE ROLL ROLL	\$10.1	SALAD SLICE SLICE	\$5.9
EGGPLANT ROLL ROLL	\$10.7		
BROCCOLI ROLL ROLL	\$10.7	Pasta	
SPINACH ROLL ROLL	\$10.7	PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE PASTA	\$13.3
BUFFALO PINWHEELS PINWHEEL	\$4.4	PASTA WITH MEAT	
PEPPERONI PINWHEEL PINWHEEL	\$4.4	SAUCE PASTA	\$16.7
PEPPERONI BITES 5 PIECES	\$2.7	PASTA ALFREDO PASTA	\$17.9
CHEESE CALZONE CALZONE	\$10.1	PASTA WITH MEATBALL PASTA	\$16.7
SPINACH STROMBOLI STROMBOLI	\$5.3	PASTA WITH SAUSAGE PASTA	\$16.7
Dovorogoo		BAKED RAVIOLI PASTA	\$16.7
Beverages		CHEESE TORTELLINI PASTA	\$15.6
SODA 20 OZ.	\$2.7	BAKED MANICOTTI PASTA	\$16.7
DASANI WATER 20 OZ.	\$2.7	BAKED STUFFED SHELLS PASTA	\$16.7
JUICE APPLE	\$3.2	LASAGNA PASTA	\$16.7
JUICE CRANBERRY APPLE RASPBERRY	\$3.2	BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALLS PASTA	\$19.0
ICED TEA ARIZONA LEMON	\$2.7	BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE	\$19.0
ICED TEA ARIZONA GREEN TEA	\$2.7	PASTA	ФТЭ.О
ICED TEA ARIZONA FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.7	LOBSTER RAVIOLI PASTA	\$23.0
ICED TEA ARIZONA ARNOLD PALMER	\$2.7	Pizza	
ICED TEA PEAK GOLD ICED TEA	\$3.2	NEAPOLITAN REGULAR CHEESE	\$22.9
ICED TEA COLD BREW PEACH	\$3.2	PIZZA LARGE 18"	<b>Φ∠∠</b> .3

	Nes
	10

	SICILIAN PIZZA SQUARE 16"	\$24.8	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA LARGE 18"	\$34.5
1800	SUPREME	<b>***</b>	ISABELLA PIZZA PIZZA	\$35.6
	NEAPOLITAN PIZZA LARGE 18"	\$30.9	CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA 10"	\$14.9
SICILIAN S	SUPREME PIZZA LARGE	\$32.8	CAULIFLOWER CRUST VEGGIE PIZZA 10"	\$18.4
MINI PIZZA	PERSONAL 10"	\$11.3	Dooto Dioboo	
	WITH FRESH LLA PERSONAL 10"	\$11.3	Pasta Dishes Pasta ALLA VODKA PASTA	\$17.9
GRANDMA	PIZZA PIZZA	\$25.9	PASTA WITH PESTO SAUCE	¢17.0
	CHICKEN PIZZA LARGE	\$33.3	PASTA	\$17.9
18"			PASTA WITH GARLIC OIL PASTA	\$13.3
	ZA LARGE 18"	\$28.7	PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE PASTA	\$16.7
CHICKEN I	MARSALA PIZZA LARGE	\$36.8	PASTA WITH BROCCOLI GARLIC	
CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH PIZZA	<b>624</b> E	OIL PASTA	\$16.7
LARGE 18'	1	\$34.5	PASTA WITH SPINACH GARLIC OIL	\$16.7
MARGHER	ITA PIZZA LARGE 18"	\$33.3	PASTA WITH DED BARY OF AME	
FRESH MC	ZZARELLA	\$14.4	PASTA WITH RED BABY CLAMS PASTA	\$21.3
Gourm	et Pizza		PASTA WITH WHITE BABY CLAMS PASTA	\$21.3
OREGANT	A PIZZA LARGE 18	\$25.3	PASTA BOLGONESE PASTA	\$17.9
CHICKEN I	PARM PIZZA LARGE 18"	\$33.3	SHRIMP CASALINGA PASTA	\$21.3
STUFFED S	SPINACH PIZZA PIZZA	\$34.5	PASTA	
STUFFED I	PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$34.5	FILETTO DI POMODORO PASTA PASTA	\$17.9
STUFFED I	EGGPLANT PIZZA PIZZA	\$34.5	PASTA ALLA ANTONINO PASTA	\$19.0
STUFFED S	SPECIAL PIZZA PIZZA	\$34.5	PASTA ALLA DANIELLA PASTA	\$19.0
SALAD PIZ	ZA LARGE 18"	\$26.4	PASTA ALLA MARIANNE PASTA	\$20.2
VEGGIE PI	ZZA LARGE 18"	\$34.5	PASTA REBIBBIA PASTA	\$21.3
CHICKEN I	FRANCESE PIZZA	\$36.8	PASTA FIORENTINA PASTA	\$21.3
LARGE 18'	1	<b>Ф</b> 30.0	FRUTTA DI MARE PASTA PASTA	\$24.8
CHICKEN I LARGE 18'	BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$34.5	CALAMARI MARINARA PASTA PASTA	\$21.3
MEAT SUP	REME PIZZA LARGE 18"	\$33.3	GNOCCHI ALLA NIKO PASTA	\$19.0
			PASTA GIOVANNI PASTA	\$21.3



PENNE PESTO SPECIAL PASTA

\$22.5

**PASTA GIULIANA PASTA** 

\$21.3

## **Genovese Pizzeria**

20 Central Ct, Valley Stream, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

